BMX-T522-SK
Intel® 6th Gen Core™ SoC i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® BGA
Processor Mini ITX Fanless Box PC
DP++, HDMI/DP, Dual Display
2 x Intel® I211-AT Gigabit Ethernet
2 x 260-pin DDR4 2133 MHz SO-DIMM Socket, Supports up
to 32GB Max (Default: 1 x 4GB DDR4 Memory)
4 x USB 2.0, 4 x USB 3.0, 1 x Mic-In, 1 x Line-Out

　Weight 3.5kg
　Construction Aluminum + Metal
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information BMX-T522-SKC-B1R (CPU: 3955U)
BMX-T522-SK3-B1R (CPU: i3-6100U)
BMX-T522-SK5-B1R (CPU: i5-6300U)
BMX-T522-SK7-B1R (CPU: i7-6600U)
Intel® 6th Gen Core™ SoC i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® BGA Processor Mini ITX Fanless Box PC
E1961361013R / 44 x 46.8 x 8.8 Din Rail kit